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For, At, Through, In spite of Quiz

1. He returned to the fold _____ his 80's.

A. For
B. In spite of
C. Through
D. At

2. Pete's _____ home in bed, sick as a dog.

A. Through
B. For
C. In spite of
D. At

3. She lived _____ a time when women were not expected to work.

A. Through
B. At
C. In spite of
D. For

4. It was rush hour and we crawled along _____ 15 miles an hour.

A. At
B. For
C. In spite of
D. Through

5. He narrowed his eyes and gazed _____ the horizon.

A. In spite of
B. For
C. Through
D. At

6. The virus is active even _____ low temperatures.

A. For
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B. At
C. Through
D. In spite of

7. The laboratory is kept _____ a uniform temperature.

A. At
B. In spite of
C. For
D. Through

8. She felt resentful _____ not being promoted.

A. For
B. Through
C. In spite of
D. At

9. Somerville bitterly regretted his folly _____ becoming involved.

A. At
B. In spite of
C. Through
D. For

10. Congress has made half-hearted attempts _____ finance reform.

A. For
B. Through
C. In spite of
D. At
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. D

3. B

4. A

5. D

6. B

7. A

8. D

9. A

10. D


